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Description

200401210000
35750

01/21/2004
10:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
CHARLES P
JR

199304210001
10371

200402110000
72360

02/11/2004
03:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
SCOTT J

21 155 Lot#:30
Book:21
Pg:155

200402170000
80200

02/17/2004
08:13:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ROMETT,
JULIE J

16 60 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:60

200402240000
93630

02/24/2004
11:25:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REAL,
RANDALL L

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402250000
96560

02/25/2004
10:57:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VICTOR L

Other:NO
LEGAL SEE
INST

200403020001
07670

03/02/2004
01:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN,
STEVEN R

6 48 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:48

200403040001
12720

03/04/2004
11:45:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LIMBAUGH,
WADE H

200211050005
48510

200403170001
37320

03/17/2004
03:12:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER,
SHANNON L

6 87 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:87

200403170001
37330

03/17/2004
03:12:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER,
SHANNON L

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED

200403170001
37340

03/17/2004
03:12:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200403170001
37330

200404010001
67730

04/01/2004
12:13:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SWAID,
CALLIE E

31 47 Lot#:78
Book:31 Pg:47

200404050001
71220

04/05/2004
08:52:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JUDY K

26 124 Lot#:196
Book:26
Pg:124

200404140001
92850

04/14/2004
12:18:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

22 23 200105030001
73761

Lot#:1305
Book:22 Pg:23

200404150001
97200

04/15/2004
01:33:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404020001
69510

200404210002
06200

04/21/2004
12:40:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHIS,
ROCKY D

27 84 Lot#:1155
Book:27 Pg:84

200404210002
06210

04/21/2004
12:40:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200404210002
06200

Other:2004-
206200

200404230002
10380

04/23/2004
09:57:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MULLINS,
GLORIA A

5 98 Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:98



200404290002
23440

04/29/2004
11:53:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PARK,
HOWARD D

5 12 Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:12

200404290002
23450

04/29/2004
11:53:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200404290002
23440

200405100002
43490

05/10/2004
08:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMMINGS,
BILLY J

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200405100002
43490

05/10/2004
08:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMMINGS,
BILLY J

7 5 Lot#:76 Book:7
Pg:5

200405200002
68220

05/20/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLAS,
ANGELA D

21 117 Lot#:26
Book:21
Pg:117

200405200002
68230

05/20/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200405200002
68220

200405260002
81430

05/26/2004
01:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200405260002
81420

200405260002
81440

05/26/2004
01:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS,
HARRIETT A

20 86 Lot#:179
Book:20 Pg:86

200406020002
93800

06/02/2004
01:25:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ARRINGTON,
RICHARD KIT

20 105 Lot#:121
Book:20
Pg:105

200406020002
93790

06/02/2004
01:25:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ARRINGTON,
RICHARD KIT

20 105 Lot#:121
Book:20
Pg:105

200406140003
21370

06/14/2004
03:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCKWELL,
RUSSELL C

31 54 Lot#:838
Book:31 Pg:54

200406140003
21380

06/14/2004
03:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCKWELL,
RUSSELL C

31 54 Lot#:838
Book:31 Pg:54

200406180003
30520

06/18/2004
08:18:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RABURN,
MARY ANNA

23 128 Lot#:6 Book:23
Pg:128
Desc:SEE
INST


