Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ed: Date Re	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
200401210000 35750	01/21/2004 10:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, CHARLES P JR					199304210001 10371	
200402110000 72360	02/11/2004 03:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, SCOTT J			21	155		Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:155
200402170000 80200	02/17/2004 08:13:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROMETT, JULIE J			16	60		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:60
200402240000 93630	02/24/2004 11:25:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAL, RANDALL L						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402250000 96560	02/25/2004 10:57:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VICTOR L						Other:NO LEGAL SEE INST
200403020001 07670	03/02/2004 01:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN, STEVEN R			6	48		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:48
200403040001 12720	03/04/2004 11:45:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LIMBAUGH, WADE H					200211050005 48510	
200403170001 37320	03/17/2004 03:12:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTER, SHANNON L			6	87		Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:87
200403170001 37330	03/17/2004 03:12:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTER, SHANNON L						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL ATTACHED
200403170001 37340	03/17/2004 03:12:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200403170001 37330	
200404010001 67730	04/01/2004 12:13:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWAID, CALLIE E			31	47		Lot#:78 Book:31 Pg:47
200404050001 71220	04/05/2004 08:52:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JUDY K			26	124		Lot#:196 Book:26 Pg:124
200404140001 92850	04/14/2004 12:18:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C			22	23	200105030001 73761	Lot#:1305 Book:22 Pg:23
200404150001 97200	04/15/2004 01:33:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200404020001 69510	
200404210002 06200	04/21/2004 12:40:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHIS, ROCKY D			27	84		Lot#:1155 Book:27 Pg:84
200404210002 06210	04/21/2004 12:40:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200404210002 06200	Other:2004- 206200
200404230002 10380	04/23/2004 09:57:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MULLINS, GLORIA A			5	98		Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:98

200404290002 23440	04/29/2004 11:53:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARK, HOWARD D		5	12		Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:12
200404290002 23450	04/29/2004 11:53:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200404290002 23440	
200405100002 43490	05/10/2004 08:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMMINGS, BILLY J					Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200405100002 43490	05/10/2004 08:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMMINGS, BILLY J		7	5		Lot#:76 Book:7 Pg:5
200405200002 68220	05/20/2004 03:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGLAS, ANGELA D		21	117		Lot#:26 Book:21 Pg:117
200405200002 68230	05/20/2004 03:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200405200002 68220	
200405260002 81430	05/26/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200405260002 81420	
200405260002 81440	05/26/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, HARRIETT A		20	86		Lot#:179 Book:20 Pg:86
200406020002 93800	06/02/2004 01:25:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARRINGTON, RICHARD KIT		20	105		Lot#:121 Book:20 Pg:105
200406020002 93790	06/02/2004 01:25:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARRINGTON, RICHARD KIT		20	105		Lot#:121 Book:20 Pg:105
200406140003 21370	06/14/2004 03:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCKWELL, RUSSELL C		31	54		Lot#:838 Book:31 Pg:54
200406140003 21380	06/14/2004 03:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCKWELL, RUSSELL C		31	54		Lot#:838 Book:31 Pg:54
200406180003 30520	06/18/2004 08:18:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RABURN, MARY ANNA		23	128		Lot#:6 Book:23 Pg:128 Desc:SEE INST